
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
HULDANGE, Schmëtt
HULDANGE, Scierie
HULDANGE, Groussefeld
HULDANGE, Eglise
HULDANGE, Grotte
GOEDANGE, Goedange
WILWERDANGE, Station
WILWERDANGE, Kiirch
WILWERDANGE, Schoul
DRINKLANGE, Drinklange
TROISVIERGES, Pasterknapp
TROISVIERGES, Tomm
TROISVIERGES, Mairie
TROISVIERGES, Millebierg
TROISVIERGES, Gare

3424

A 
06:44
06:46
06:47
06:48
06:48
06:50
06:52
06:54
06:54
06:55
06:56
06:57
06:58
06:59
07:00

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Huldange - TroisviergesK39
courses scolaires

septembre 2022



N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
TROISVIERGES, Mairie
TROISVIERGES, Tomm
TROISVIERGES, Pasterknapp
DRINKLANGE, Drinklange
WILWERDANGE, Schoul
WILWERDANGE, Kiirch
WILWERDANGE, Station
GOEDANGE, Goedange
HULDANGE, Grotte
HULDANGE, Eglise
HULDANGE, Groussefeld
HULDANGE, Scierie
HULDANGE, Schmëtt

5332

A 
12:02
12:02
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:05
12:07
12:08
12:10
12:11
12:11
12:12
12:14

6820

j 
16:10
16:11
16:11
16:13
16:13
16:14
16:16
16:17
16:19
16:20
16:20
16:21
16:23

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires
j  = lu, me, ve scol

Troisvierges - HuldangeK39
courses scolaires

septembre 2022




